
Name College Department Email

Clement, Cindy BSOS Economics clement@econ.umd.edu

Lasnik, Howard ARHU Linguistics lasnik@umd.edu

Ramachandran, Niranjan CMNS Math atma@math.umd.edu

Levy, Doron CMNS Math dlevy@math.umd.edu

Roberts, Douglas, chair UGST Physics roberts@umd.edu

Stairs, Allen ARHU Philosophy stairs@umd.edu
Wolpert, Scott CMNS Math swolpert@math.umd.edu

Davis, Christopher ENGR Electrical & Computer Engineering davis@umd.edu

Enoch, Jessica ARHU English jenoch1@umd.edu

Gournay, Isabelle ARCH Architecture gournay@umd.edu

Roberts, Doug, chair UGST Physics roberts@umd.edu

Sullivan, Joseph AGNR Plant Science & Landscape Architecture jsull@umd.edu
Wible, Scott ARHU English swible@umd.edu

Anderson, Lindsey ARHU Communication awolvin@umd.edu

Brighton, Stephen BSOS Anthropology sbrighto@umd.edu

Cohen, William, chair UGST English wcohen@umd.edu

Hyman, Glori AGNR Institute of Applied Agriculture gdhyman@umd.edu

Kimbrough, Michael BMGT Accounting mkimbrough@rhsmith.umd.edu
Smith, Ann UGST Cell Biology & Molecular Genetics asmith@umd.edu

Arsenjuk, Luka ARHU Languages, Literatures, and Cultures arsenjuk@umd.edu

Burton, Joan UGST Individual Studies jburton1@umd.edu

Coles, Kim ARHU English kcoles@umd.edu
Richardson, William 

"Chip" ARHU Art wcr@umd.edu

Roberts, Douglas, chair UGST Physics roberts@umd.edu

Soergel, Philip ARHU History psoergel@umd.edu
Sullivan, Denis EDUC Curriculum & Instruction sullivan@umd.edu

Feldman, Robert SPHL Public & Community Health rfeldman@umd.edu

Rodriguez, Chantel BSOS Anthropology chanrod@umd.edu

Rowland, Leslie ARHU History lrowland@umd.edu

Slater, Wayne EDUC Teaching,Learning,Policy, Leadership wslater@umd.edu

Stevens, Cindy, chair UGST Business stevensc@umd.edu
Selterman, Dylan BSOS Psychology dselter@umd.edu

Math/ Analytic Reasoning (gened-reasoning@umd.edu)

Fundamental Studies Faculty Boards

Faculty Boards

History and Social Sciences (gened-historysocialsci@umd.edu)

Humanities (gened-humanities@umd.edu)

Distributive Studies Faculty Boards

Oral Communication (gened-oralcomm@umd.edu)

Writing (gened-writing@umd.edu)
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Carleton, Karen CMNS Biology kcarleto@umd.edu

Kaufman, Alan Jay CMNS Geology kaufman@geol.umd.edu

Roberts, Doug (chair) UGST Physics roberts@umd.edu

Rogers, Marc SPHL Kinesiology mrogers1@umd.edu
Weil, Ray AGNR Environmental Sciences & Tech. rweil@umd.edu

Balcom, Sarah Anne AGNR Animal & Avian Sciences sbalcom@umd.edu

Cukier, Michel ENGR Mechanical Engineering mcukier@umd.edu

Doherty, Lillian ARHU Classics ldoherty@umd.edu

Slater, Wayne EDUC Teaching,Learning,Policy, Leadership wslater@umd.edu

Stevens, Cindy UGST Business stevensc@umd.edu

Smith, Ann, chair UGST Cell Biology & Molecular Genetics asmith@umd.edu

Stairs, Allen ARHU Philosophy stairs@umd.edu

Stewart, Richard CMNS Cell Biology & Molecular Genetics alec@umd.edu
Walker, Leslie JOUR Journalism lwalker3@umd.edu

Harley, Sharon BSOS African American Studies sharley@umd.edu

Hultgren, Francine EDUC Education Policy fh@umd.edu

Lindemann, Marilee ARHU English mlindema@umd.edu

Marsh, Kris BSOS Sociology kmarsh1@umd.edu

Stevens, Cindy, chair UGST Dean's Office stevensc@umd.edu

Rudy, Jason ARHU English jrrudy@umd.edu

Richardson, Joseph BSOS African American Studies and Anthropology jrichar5@umd.edu
Wong, Janelle UGST Asian American Studies janellew@umd.edu

Briber, Robert ENGR Materials Science & Engineering rbriber@umd.edu

Cohen, William chair UGST English wcohen@umd.edu

Dwyer, Susan UGST Honors dwyer@umd.edu
Giovacchini, Saverio (On 

sabbatical) ARHU History saverio@umd.edu

Kaufman, Alan Jay CMNS Geology kaufman@geol.umd.edu

Leone, Peter EDUC Special Education leonep@umd.edu

McCauley, John BSOS Government & Politics mccauley@umd.edu

Micallef, Shirley AGNR Plant Sciences& Landscape Architecture smicall@umd.edu

Nelson, Deborah JOUR Journalism dnelson4@umd.edu

Roberts, Douglas UGST Physics roberts@umd.edu

Suarez, Gerald (Jose) BMGT Management & Organization jgsuarez@umd.edu 

updated September 2017

I-Series Course Development and Selection Committee (gened-iseries@umd.edu)

I-Series Faculty Board

Understanding Plural Societies/ Cultural Competency (gened-pluralsocieties@umd.edu)

Diversity Faculty Board

Scholarship in Practice (gened-scholarship@umd.edu)

Natural Sciences (gened-natsci@umd.edu)
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